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Invio n°

138
132
131
130
126
125
121
109
103
99
96
88
87
85
82
80
79
78
73
64
63
51
50
38
36
33
32
31
27
25
23

del
07/12/2023 - 14:41

06/08/2023 - 22:51
25/04/2023 - 23:18
22/03/2023 - 14:02
05/11/2022 - 22:29
05/11/2022 - 21:31
05/11/2022 - 11:29
14/09/2022 - 13:14
06/09/2022 - 16:42
01/09/2022 - 14:49
27/08/2022 - 23:03
22/08/2022 - 15:13
22/08/2022 - 14:34
19/08/2022 - 16:21
30/06/2022 - 18:43
19/05/2022 - 19:19
24/04/2022 - 15:58
21/03/2022 - 11:21
23/02/2022 - 13:53
18/01/2022 - 23:38
18/01/2022 - 10:50
17/12/2021 - 22:45
15/12/2021 - 18:46
11/11/2021 - 09:52
09/11/2021 - 12:27
29/10/2021 - 16:21
29/10/2021 - 16:12
28/10/2021 - 17:50
25/10/2021 - 13:49
22/10/2021 - 16:17
21/10/2021 - 14:30

Utente

Provenzano Martina
Mancini Sara

Cherubini Sofia
CHICCA SAMANTHA
Maggi Elena

DEL VESCOVO ANDREA
Capparella Letizia
Moschetti Agnese

Cata Valeria
PIERDOMINICI FLAVIA
Di Giovanni Monica
Abbondanza Flavia
Antinelli Denise

de angelis valerio
Frappetta Caterina
Prata Annalisa

EGIDI DOMIZIANA

CACCAVALE GIUSEPPINA

Selvitella Silvia
ALESI ALESSIA
sanesi marta
Mastrolorito Lucia
ortenzi barbara
Russo Marino
Negro Orsola
Lecce Rosa

Bandini Marta

CACCAVALE GIUSEPPINA

De Magistris Cristina
Ortenzi Silvia

Petricca Giordana
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del
20/10/2021 - 09:33

18/10/2021 - 16:00
16/10/2021 - 11:42
15/10/2021 - 16:00
15/10/2021 - 01:08
14/10/2021 - 22:38
14/10/2021 - 18:55
14/10/2021 - 16:10
14/10/2021 - 15:43
14/10/2021 - 14:49
14/10/2021 - 13:57
14/10/2021 - 13:56
14/10/2021 - 12:01

Utente

UGOLINI LUCIA
Provenzano Martina
Artale Rosanna
BERTI GIORGIA
Cerone Alessia
Antonelli Giada

DE LUCA LAURA
Sebastiani Silvia
CANDELA ANNABELLA
De Stefanis Valeria
Antonacci Cristiana
Sugamosto Giulia

Scardini Michela
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